Title

Style Number

w

L

H

Lamping
Sleeves/Cylinders

Weight

IRONWARE

Andie Lantern

8199B

25

42

48

100 Watts Max, E26 bulb
Burnished Brass

82 lbs

Info

This piece is not adjustable on site, please order the exact required
drop. Additional charge may apply.

Ironware products are hand forged, and as a result, dimensions may

vary.
Customization available.

Ironware International is located at 2421 Cruzen Street, Nashville, TN
372111 1.800.850.0460 | info@ironwareinternational.com



